VIBE15-SUB Mk2
Pro subwoofer: 15 inches - 400 W rms / 8 ohms
subwoofer
Référence: B00694
439,00 € inc. VAT
HIT MUSIC - FABRICANT ET DISTRIBUTEUR EN SON & LUMIÈRES
Subwoofer with powerful low frequency reproduction: perfect for discreet installation in clubs and
pubs, also very suitable for mobile applications.
Ideal for fixed installations in bars, clubs or any other place that requires small speakers with good
sound quality and high sound pressure!
Also ideal for mobile applications: DJ, rental, ...
VIBE15-SUB Mk2 can be combined with VIBE10 Mk2 or VIBE12 Mk2 to get a warmer and deeper sound!
Very strong multiplex box
Scratch resistant polyurethane paint
Metal grill covered with acoustic foam on the inside: better look and better protection of components
against dust and splashes.
Integrated screw-in pole adapter (M20).
15 inch speaker with aluminum basket
Integrated carrying handles
Fixing points at the back of the box to attach wheels (optional)
Durable rubber feet
Caractéristiques
Brand JB Systems
Model size 15"
Power 400 W rms
Impedance 8 Ω
Family VIBE
Références compatibles
WHEELSET
(RS+CLS-subs)
49,00 € inc.
VAT
Réf: B00637
TOURING BAG -
Vibe 15 SUB
75,00 € inc.
VAT
Réf: B00594
SPEAKER POLE
(M20 thread)
24,90 € inc.
VAT
Réf: B00659
VIBE8 Mk3
179,00 € inc.
VAT
Réf: B08629
Galerie photos